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Session 1

MON 31 DEC 2018  16:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Light Fly (48KGkg) SABITRA LIMBOO SIK

KHUSHBOO TOKAS DEL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHD SONIA KANWAR UP

UTK

MAH

ASM

MP

RAJESH NAYAK

D.S.JEENA

SAGAR PEDNEKAR

BIDYUT FUKAN

GIRIDHARI

28:29

27:30

30:27

29:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 2 Light Fly (48KGkg) ANJALI SHARMA MP

JYOTI GORLI AP BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH SAGAR PEDNEKAR MAN

JHA

UP

DEL

KAR

VIDYANAND

SARJEET SINGH

RAJESH NAYAK

VIJAY CHAUDHARY

SELVARAJ

30:27

29:28

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 3 Light Fly (48KGkg) S.KALAIVANI TN

ARCHANA THAPA UTK

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MP GIRIDHARI DEL

MAN

MAH

JHA

AP

VIJAY CHAUDHARY

VIDYANAND

SAGAR PEDNEKAR

SARJEET SINGH

V.SRINIVASN

28:29

29:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 4 Light Fly (48KGkg) RINKU MONI PHUKON ASM

ANCHU SABU KER BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP RAJESH NAYAK JHA

MAH

KAR

MP

AP

SARJEET SINGH

SAGAR PEDNEKAR

SELVARAJ

GIRIDHARI

V.SRINIVASN

27:30

25:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 5 Light Fly (48KGkg) TANUSHREE BENGLE MAH

KRITIKA BAGH CHT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL VIJAY CHAUDHARY MAN

MP

UP

KAR

AP

VIDYANAND

GIRIDHARI

RAJESH NAYAK

SELVARAJ

V.SRINIVASN

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 6 Light Fly (48KGkg) SWASTI ARYA RAJ

SUDESH NAG

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR SELVARAJ MP

AP

DEL

JHA

MAH

GIRIDHARI

V.SRINIVASN

VIJAY CHAUDHARY

SARJEET SINGH

SAGAR PEDNEKAR

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 7 Light Fly (48KGkg) SIVARANJANI KARTHIKEYAN PUD

PALLAVI HP BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL NEELAM PUNIA MP

JHA

AP

UP

DEL

GIRIDHARI

SARJEET SINGH

V.SRINIVASN

RAJESH NAYAK

VIJAY CHAUDHARY

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 8 Light Fly (48KGkg) MANICA.KR PANDEY BEN

RAJNI SINGH UP BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AP V.SRINIVASN MAH

JHA

DEL

DEL

KAR

SAGAR PEDNEKAR

SARJEET SINGH

VIJAY CHAUDHARY

NEELAM PUNIA

SELVARAJ

16:20

17:20

16:20

17:20

18:20
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Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Light Fly (48KGkg) EVA WAYNIE MEG

POOJA TOKAS RSPB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP RAJESH NAYAK DEL

AP

KAR

MP

MAH

VIJAY CHAUDHARY

V.SRINIVASN

SELVARAJ

GIRIDHARI

SAGAR PEDNEKAR

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

10 10 Light Fly (48KGkg) PINKI KUMARI BIH

BARSHA NATH ORI

RED WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL NEELAM PUNIA JHA

DEL

UP

MP

AP

SARJEET SINGH

VIJAY CHAUDHARY

RAJESH NAYAK

GIRIDHARI

V.SRINIVASN

28:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 11 Light Fly (48KGkg) MATTAPARTHI MANASA TEL

RINKY DABHOLKAR GOA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR SELVARAJ MAH

UP

AP

JHA

MAN

SAGAR PEDNEKAR

RAJESH NAYAK

V.SRINIVASN

SARJEET SINGH

VIDYANAND

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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