

3rd ELITE WOMEN'S NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP





Session 1

MON 31 DEC 2018 16:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	Light Fly (48KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE CHD	SABITRA LIMBOO KHUSHBOO TOKAS SONIA KANWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	UTK MAH	BLUE RAJESH NAYAK D.S.JEENA SAGAR PEDNEKAR BIDYUT FUKAN	WP	3:2	28:29 27:30 30:27 29:27
						Judge 5:		GIRIDHARI			28:29
2	2	Light Fly (48KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAH	ANJALI SHARMA JYOTI GORLI SAGAR PEDNEKAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3:	JHA	BLUE VIDYANAND SARJEET SINGH RAJESH NAYAK	WP	3:2	30:27 29:28 27:30
						Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL	VIJAY CHAUDHARY SELVARAJ	•		27:30 27:30
3	3	Light Fly (48KGkg)		RED BLUE	S.KALAIVANI ARCHANA THAPA		TN UTK	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	MP	GIRIDHARI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAN MAH JHA	VIJAY CHAUDHARY VIDYANAND SAGAR PEDNEKAR SARJEET SINGH V.SRINIVASN			28:29 29:27 30:26 30:27 30:27
4	4	Light Fly (48KGkg)		RED BLUE	RINKU MONI PHUKON ANCHU SABU		ASM KER	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UP	RAJESH NAYAK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	JHA MAH KAR MP	SARJEET SINGH SAGAR PEDNEKAR SELVARAJ GIRIDHARI V.SRINIVASN		3.0	27:30 25:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
5	5	Light Fly (48KGkg)		RED BLUE	TANUSHREE BENGLE KRITIKA BAGH		MAH CHT	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	VIJAY CHAUDHARY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP UP KAR	VIDYANAND GIRIDHARI RAJESH NAYAK SELVARAJ V.SRINIVASN			29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
6	6	Light Fly (48KGkg)		RED BLUE	SWASTI ARYA SUDESH		RAJ NAG	RED	WO		
			Referee:	KAR	SELVARAJ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AP DEL JHA	GIRIDHARI V.SRINIVASN VIJAY CHAUDHARY SARJEET SINGH SAGAR PEDNEKAR			- - - -
7	7	Light Fly (48KGkg)		RED BLUE	SIVARANJANI KARTHIKEYAN PALLAVI		PUD HP	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:		NEELAM PUNIA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	JHA AP UP	GIRIDHARI SARJEET SINGH V.SRINIVASN RAJESH NAYAK VIJAY CHAUDHARY	,		- - - -
8	8	Light Fly (48KGkg)		RED BLUE	MANICA.KR PANDEY RAJNI SINGH		BEN UP	BLUE	RSC	R3	
			Referee:		V.SRINIVASN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH JHA DEL DEL	SAGAR PEDNEKAR SARJEET SINGH VIJAY CHAUDHARY NEELAM PUNIA SELVARAJ			16:20 17:20 16:20 17:20 18:20

Page 1 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z11_C74 2.0



3rd ELITE WOMEN'S NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP





Session 1

MON 31 DEC 2018 16:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision	
9	9	Light Fly (48KGkg)		RED BLUE	EVA WAYNIE POOJA TOKAS		MEG RSPB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UP	RAJESH NAYAK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR MP	VIJAY CHAUDHAR' V.SRINIVASN SELVARAJ GIRIDHARI SAGAR PEDNEKAF			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 25:30
10	10	Light Fly (48KGkg)		RED BLUE	PINKI KUMARI BARSHA NATH		BIH ORI	RED	WP	3:1	
			Referee:	DEL	NEELAM PUNIA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UP MP	SARJEET SINGH VIJAY CHAUDHAR' RAJESH NAYAK GIRIDHARI V.SRINIVASN	(28:28 28:29 29:28 29:28 30:27
11	11	Light Fly (48KGkg)		RED BLUE	MATTAPARTHI MANASA RINKY DABHOLKAR		TEL GOA	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KAR	SELVARAJ	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP AP	SAGAR PEDNEKAF RAJESH NAYAK V.SRINIVASN SARJEET SINGH VIDYANAND	3		27:30 27:30 28:29 28:29 27:30

LEGEND										
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover		WP	Win on points		

Page 2 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z11_C74 2.0